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Return of Sheepowners and of Sheep and Lambs in the Wanganui Subdivision—continued.

Name of Owner. Eunor Farm. Post Office. No. of
Sheep. Eate.

Aiken, James
Aiken, Alex
Allan, Thos.
Axup, W. E. ...
Bradley, John ...
Bayly, G. T. ...
Bayly, Thos.
Brewer, Wm.
Burke, John
Barron, Jess
Balmforth, George
Balmforth, William
Bourke, Patrick...
Bridge, George S. ...
Bruce, Bobert ...
Ball, James
Bremer, Bros.
Bremer, P. L. ...
Cowper, James ...
Corrigan, S. B. ...
Caverhill, J. S. ...
■Campbell, Peter ...
Christie, Jas. D....
Chyne, Jas.
Uhapman, John...
Carroll, Dennis ...
Collins, Henry ...
Drake, Bros.
Derritt, Wm. ...
Dickie, James
Dickie, John
Dyke, Henry
Dasent, Alex.
Dale, Wm.
Deane, H. E.
Durie, Bros.
Douglas, William
Douglas, John ...
Dalziel, Wm.
Emslie, Peter
Foreman, E. W.
Foreman, William
Fleming, David ...
Fairweather, James
Gower, Bros.
Goodson, M. J. ...
Gore, John
Gane, Bros.
Ginger, Bros.
Hair, John
Hamilton & Maxwell
Hicks, John
Hicks, W. & R. ...
Hicks, Richard ...
Hawes, R. & 0. ...
Howie, Bros.
Harris, Thos.
Hamilton, R. B....
Huston, James ...
Hunter, D. F. ...
Hunter, Moore ...
Hunter, Andrew...
Hawken, Joseph...
Honeyfield, E. M.
Horner, Bros.
Horner, Bobert ...
Howie, John
Hone, Thomas ...
Ion, Bros.
Johnston, Henry
Johnston, James
Johnston, G. & R.
Johnstone, John

Waverley
jj

jj

j j

jj

Hawera
Manutahi
Waverley
Kakaramea
Hawera
Manutahi

jj

Carlyle
Waverley
Manutahi
Kakaramea
Carlyle
Waverley
Hawera
Manutahi
New Plymouth
Manutahi

jj

Waverley
Carlyle
Manutahi
Waverley
Carlyle

jj

Waverley
jj

jj

Carlyle
jj

jj

Waitotara
Hawera

700
225
130

1404
600

2000
260

2980
1102
214
300
560
450
311

50
900

1500
900
150

8
2503

80
820

7
16

146
470

1800
1500
380
820
966

2650
100
120

8500
600
190
164
250

30
6

430
540
930

1469
54
98

320
4100
400
462
540
550
740

1681
24

1400
226
800
926
365

2250
1800
789
244
180
550

1400
16

350
920

1000

£ a. d.
0 14 0
0 6 0
0 4 0
1 10 0
0 12 0
2 0 0
0 6 0
3 0 0
14 0
0 6 0
0 6 0
0 12 0
0 10 0
0 8 0
0 2 0
0 18 0
1 10 0
0 18 0
0 4 0
0 2 0
2 12 0
0 2 0
0 18 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
0 10 0
1 16 0
1 10 0
0 8 0
0 18 0
1 0 0
2 14 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
3 10 0
0 12 0
0 4 0
0 4 0
0 6 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 10 0
0 12 0
10 0
1 10 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 8 0
4 2 0
0 8 0
0 10 0
0 12 0
0 12 0
0 16 0
1 14 0
0 2 0
18 0
0 6 0
0 16 0
10 0
0 8 0
2 0 0
1 16 0
0 16 0
0 6 0
0 4 0
0 12 0
18 0
0 2 0
0 8 0
10 0
10 0
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